Race Date
September 29, 2017
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Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Name

Jimmy McDonough
Ryan Sather
Darnley Mathurin
Christopher Foltz
Jamie Rogers
Eddie Guerra
David Hensler
Matthew Habegger
Try Ty

Daniel Howard
Nick Stiebris

Maria Medina
Jacqueline Malone
Mario Arizzi

Dora A. Villarreal
Rodolfo Gonzalez
Emily Sell

Johnny Hampton
Darrel Hughes
Saadia Souaber
Guadalupe DeLatorre

Bib

9822
9872
9820
9808
9826
9855
9812
9856
9877
9852
9833
9823
9864
9839
9837
9811
9873
9857
9859
9874
9847

5th Annual S&B One Mile Run

‘:U
=]
AN O wWN PR

N RPN R R R el R =
P NO W OWo owOo U hMOowRINIERE ©O

Overall Results

1 mile run
Lap2 - - Lap3 -
Time Pace Rnk Time Pace
1:00.5 5:00 1 1:04.5 5:20
1:04.6 5:20 2 1:09.9 5:45
1:07.5 5:35 3 1:14.2 6:10
1:12.4 6:00 8 1:22.7 6:50
1:14.6 6:10 7 1:22.2 6:50
1:12.0 6:00 5 1:20.2 6:40
1:23.2 655 4 1:20.1 6:40
1:21.4 645 6 1:20.3 6:40
1:23.8 6:55 10 1:31.5 7:35
1:346 7550 12 1:37.2 8:05
1:16.8 6:20 9 1:23.5 6:55
1:39.8 8:15 14 1:47.3 855
1:415 825 13 1:43.0 8:35
1:13.1 6:05 11 1:34.2 7:50
1:51.1 9:15 17 1:52.8 9:20
1:42.1 830 15 1:50.0 9:10
1:51.5 9:15 18 1:54.6 9:30
1:37.9 805 16 1:52.7 9:20
1:52.8 9:20 19 1:59.0 9:55
1:50.2 9:10 20 2:05.0 10:25
2:02.7 10:10 21 2:37.5 13:05
1

----- Lap 4
Rnk Time

1 1:04.3
2 1:11.7
3 1:19.2
8 1:24.6
6 1:21.0
7 1:22.8
5 1:20.3
4 1:19.4
10 1:41.9
9 1:39.3
13 1:49.3
12 1:45.4
11 1:44.6
21 2:54.2
16 1:57.5
15 1:57.1
14 1:55.9
18 2:13.0
17 2:04.8
19 2:15.6
20 2:34.1
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Lap5 - Total
Time Pace Time
1:00.1 5:00 5:02.9
1:07.2 5:35 5:31.1
1:22.0 6:50 6:02.6
1:16.4 6:20 6:13.0
1:15.7 6:15 6:16.1
1:27.7 7:15 6:23.3
1:13.1  6:05 6:24.5
1:19.2 6:35 6:29.7
1:35.6 7:55 7:20.2
1:484 9:00 7:59.8
2:349 12:50 8:05.9
1:50.4 9:10 8:20.7
1:57.8 9:45 8:34.5
2:02.3 10:10 8:50.6
1:51.0 9:15 8:58.8
1:58.2 9:50 8:59.6
1:50.3 9:10 9:09.1
2:06.1 10:30 9:12.1
1:58.2 9:50 9:25.9
2:02.2 10:10 9:36.6
2:12.3 11:00 11:03.3
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